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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  APRIL 27, 2001    LOCATION:  ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS  
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Tobby Gibson, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Cindy Bartin-Wiens, Carol Castellano, Duane Ford, Bill Graham 

Judges:  Patricia Jarman-Manning, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley 

Timekeepers:  Al Bisek & James Cavin 

Ringside Doctors:  William Berliner & Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter:  Momentum Enterprises 

Matchmaker:  Jeff Grmoja 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JUAN MANUEL RUBIO-MEDINA 
Tijuana, MX 

----- vs ----- 
MICHAEL LEROY JUAREZ 
Omaha, NE 

Medina won by KO 2:42 of the 4th round. NV021102 
 
 

NE021197 

 
 

10 

03/30/71 
 
 

04/18/70 

126.5 
 
 

126.5 
 

Medina must clear left eyebrow cut w/Dr or no 
contest until 06/11/01 , No contact until 05/28/01 
Suspend Juarez until 06/11/01, No contact until 
05/28/01 

Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

JOSE”RITO”GARCIA-RUVALCABA 
Tijuana, MX 

----- vs ----- 
DWAIN DANNY WILLIAMS 
Inglewood, CA 

Williams won by TKO 1:40 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV011196 
 
 

CA044771 

 
 

10 

08/24/74 
 
 

07/14/78 

161 
 
 

159 

Suspend Ruvalcaba until 06/27/01 
No contact until 06/11/01 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

DUSTIN TROY KIM 
Trabucco Canyon, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ADARRYL JEROME JOHNSON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Kim won by unanimous decision. 
KIM   -   JOHNSON 
77-74; 77-74; 77-74 

Castellano – Graham – Jarman-Manning 

NV046544 
 
 

NV047662 

 
 

8 

05/07/74 
 
 

08/18/77 

127 
 
 

126.5 

Kim must clear left eyebrow cut w/Dr or no 
contest until 06/11/01 
No contact until 05/28/01 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

EDDIE RAUL SALAS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
DANIEL ERIN GILLSON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Salas won by KO 2:03 of the 4th round. NV060839 
 
 

NV057250 

 
 

4 

06/01/79 
 
 

09/21/67 

153.5 
 
 

152 

Gillson – Pro debut 
Suspend Gillson until 06/11/01 
No contact until 05/28/01 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

ADRIANO DOS SANTOS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ALMAZBEK RAIYMKULOV 
Las Vegas, NV 

Raiymkulov won by TKO :39 of the 3rd 
round. 

NV055256 
 
 

NV061262 

 
 

4 

10/20/76 
 
 

02/18/77 

133.5 
 
 

134 

Raiymkulov – Pro debut 
Suspend Dos Santos until 06/27/01 
No contact until 06/11/01 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

FRANCISCO R. CORRALES 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
RUBEN NAVARRO 
Oxnard, CA 

Corrales won by TKO 2:59 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV059817 
 
 

CA058179 

 
 

4 

10/04/70 
 
 

03/28/77 

141 
 
 

140 

Suspend Navarro until 06/11/01 
No contact until 05/28/01 
 
 
Referee:   Tony Weeks 

 


