STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: APRIL 27, 2001 LOCATION: ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Tobby Gibson, Tony Weeks

Judges: Cindy Bartin-Wiens, Carol Castellano, Duane Ford, Bill Graham

Judges: Patricia Jarman-Manning, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley

Timekeepers: Al Bisek & James Cavin

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Jeff Davidson

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez
Promoter: Momentum Enterprises

Matchmaker: Jeff Grmoja

EXECUTIVE	DIRECTOR: 1	Marc Ratner
-----------	-------------	-------------

		1				-
Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JUAN MANUEL RUBIO-MEDINA Tijuana, MX	Medina won by KO 2:42 of the 4 th round.	NV021102		03/30/71	126.5	Medina must clear left eyebrow cut w/Dr or no contest until 06/11/01 , No contact until 05/28/01
VS			10			Suspend Juarez until 06/11/01, No contact until 05/28/01
MICHAEL LEROY JUAREZ Omaha, NE		NE021197		04/18/70	126.5	Referee: Kenny Bayless
JOSE"RITO"GARCIA-RUVALCABA Tijuana, MX	Williams won by TKO 1:40 of the 2 nd round.	NV011196		08/24/74	161	Suspend Ruvalcaba until 06/27/01 No contact until 06/11/01
VS			10			
DWAIN DANNY WILLIAMS Inglewood, CA		CA044771		07/14/78	159	Referee: Tony Weeks
DUSTIN TROY KIM	Kim won by unanimous decision.	NV046544		05/07/74	127	Kim must clear left eyebrow cut w/Dr or no
Trabucco Canyon, CA	KIM - JOHNSON					contest until 06/11/01 No contact until 05/28/01
ADARRYL JEROME JOHNSON	77-74; 77-74; 77-74		8			7.0 00.1140.1 4.1141. 00,20,0
Las Vegas, NV	Castellano – Graham – Jarman-Manning	NV047662		08/18/77	126.5	Referee: Toby Gibson
EDDIE RAUL SALAS	Salas won by KO 2:03 of the 4 th round.	NV060839		06/01/79	153.5	Gillson – Pro debut
Las Vegas, NV						Suspend Gillson until 06/11/01 No contact until 05/28/01
DANIEL ERIN GILLSON			4			
Las Vegas, NV		NV057250		09/21/67	152	Referee: Kenny Bayless
ADRIANO DOS SANTOS	Raiymkulov won by TKO :39 of the 3 rd	NV055256		10/20/76	133.5	Raiymkulov – Pro debut
Las Vegas, NV	round.					Suspend Dos Santos until 06/27/01 No contact until 06/11/01
ALMAZBEK RAIYMKULOV			4			140 0011401 41141 00/11/01
Las Vegas, NV		NV061262		02/18/77	134	Referee: Toby Gibson
FRANCISCO R. CORRALES	Corrales won by TKO 2:59 of the 2 nd	NV059817		10/04/70	141	Suspend Navarro until 06/11/01
Las Vegas, NV	round.					No contact until 05/28/01
RUBEN NAVARRO			4			
Oxnard, CA		CA058179		03/28/77	140	Referee: Tony Weeks